The MiniModule™ GPIO PC/104 expansion
modules feature general-purpose digital
inputs and outputs to extend the I/O
capabilities of your PC/104-compatible CPUs
and single board computers (SBCs) for a
variety of applications.
The MiniModule GPIO provides 16, 32, or
48 inputs or outputs. Models with isolation

Warranty
• Lifetime warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
MM2-GPIO-K-11 QuickStart Kit, non-isolated,
(Q-01 module, cables,
documentation, software)
MM2-GPIO-K-12 QuickStart Kit, isolated,
(Q-02 module, cables,
documentation, software)
MM2-GPIO-Q-01 MiniModule GPIO, 48 in/out,
non-isolated
MM2-GPIO-Q-02 MiniModule GPIO, 16 in, 16 out,
isolated
MM2-GPIO-Q-03 MiniModule GPIO, 16 in, isolated
MM2-GPIO-Q-04 MiniModule GPIO, 16 out, isolated
NOTICE: The product specifications provided in this data sheet are subject to change without notice. © 2003 Ampro Computers, Inc. All rights reserved. Ampro is a registered trademark and CoreModule, MiniModule, Little
Board, and EnCore are trademarks of Ampro Computers, Inc. All other trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. DS-MMGPIO 5K 1003